HP Business Inkjet 2300 Series Printers
2300 • 2300n • 2300dtn
Cost-effective
• Low acquisition cost. Enjoy the professional performance,
speed, resolution and paper-handling of the HP Business
Inkjet 2300 Series at an affordable price.
• Low operating cost.1 Four separate ink cartridges (1,750
pages per color) and long-life printheads let you replace

Electromagnetic compatibility: USA (FCC Rules), Canada (DoC)
Warranty One-year limited hardware warranty
Ordering information
Product number HP product
C8125A HP Business Inkjet 2300 printer
C8126A HP Business Inkjet 2300n printer
C8127A HP Business Inkjet 2300dtn printer
Supplies and accessories
Paper handling
C8247A Automatic duplexer
C8245A 500-sheet input tray
Ink cartridges
C4836AN HP 11 cyan ink cartridge
C4837AN HP 11 magenta ink cartridge
C4838AN HP 11 yellow ink cartridge
C4844AN HP 10 black ink cartridge, 69 ml
Printheads
C4810AN HP 11 black printhead
C4811AN HP 11 cyan printhead
C4812AN HP 11 magenta printhead
C4813AN HP 11 yellow printhead
Cables
IEEE 1284-compliant bidirectional parallel cables:
C2950A 2-meter
C2951A 3-meter